

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5043-5045 OF 2003

M/S. ESSEL PROPACK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Lakshymi Kumaran, Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Shree Agarwal, Adv.
for Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of the parties, the matters
may be listed one week after the summer vacation.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master